Inc #

2507190003
2507190005
2507190006
2507190007
2507190008
2507190009
2507190011
2507190013
2507190014
2507190015
2507190018
2507190021
2507190022
2507190023
2507190024
2507190025
2507190026
2507190027
2507190028
2507190029
2507190030
2507190031
2507190032
2507190035
2507190037
2507190038
2507190039
2507190040
2507190041
2507190042
2507190043
2507190044
2507190046
2507190048
2507190049
2507190052

Type

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only

Traffic Stop

Business Check

Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Vehicle
Business Check

Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Verbal
Burglary

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Burglary Vehicle

Welfare Check
Disturbance Noise
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Vandalism

Bike Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Flag Down

Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Noise
Homeless Camp

Assault

Suspicious Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Suspicious Circumstances

Suspicious Vehicle

Time

00:10:58
00:35:02
00:57:17
01:00:46
01:04:19
01:10:30
01:54:04
02:23:22
02:24:03
02:35:01
02:52:22
04:40:32
04:45:22
04:51:59
04:58:14
05:00:45
05:06:01
05:08:23
05:23:36
05:31:08
05:39:24
06:51:45
07:17:56
08:00:24
08:06:53
08:20:31
08:36:13
08:37:08
08:41:27
08:42:22
08:45:33
09:05:49
09:27:05
09:30:32
09:32:32
10:15:39

Daily Activity Log

Saturday, July 19, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
5900 OAKBROOK DR

7300 GRAND OAKS BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6500 ANTELOPE RD

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7500 GREENBACK LN
MENKE WY/KENNETH AV
6500 SYLVAN RD

8200 OLIVINE AV

5800 BIRDCAGE ST

600 HOWE AV

6500 THALIA WY

7900 SUNRISE BL

6000 STONEHAND AV

5900 IMPERIAL WY

7500 AUBURN BL

6100 AUBURN BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

2100 BUTANO DR
GREENBACK LN/MATHENY WY
6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
7800 AUBURN BL

6900 SUTRO CT

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
5500 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
6900 SUNRISE BL

ARCADIA DR/MACY PLAZA DR
SUNRISE EAST WY/ARCADIA DR
6400 AUBURN BL

6800 BIRCHWOOD CR

Place

CHPD

STONES CASINO

STONES CASINO

GREENBACK MANOR APARTMENTS

SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
PARADISE OAKS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

HOWE PLAZA SOUTH BUISNESS COMPLEX
SUNRISE WOODS | APARTMENTS

ULTRA SHINE CARWASH

JUDI'S CLEANERS, INC.

BURGER KING
COUNTRY CLUB MANOR

RUSCH PARK

BOSTON'S PIZZA & SPORTS BAR

FOOD MAXX

800 COMPRAR LLC

SUNRISE VISTA DR/GREENBACK LN

6200 TISHIMINGO CT
12000 FAIR OAKS BL
ALMADEN WY/MADISON AV

FAIR OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
DV Verbal Only
Refer Other Agency
Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Cancelled

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Duplicate Call
Advised

Report Taken - Battery
Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Gone On Arrival

Case #

CH25-05445

CH25-05449

CH25-05450



Inc #

2507190053
2507190055
2507190056
2507190058
2507190060
2507190062
2507190064
2507190066
2507190067
2507190068
2507190069
2507190070
2507190071
2507190072
2507190073
2507190074
2507190075
2507190077
2507190078
2507190079
2507190080
2507190081
2507190083
2507190084
2507190086
2507190087
2507190088
2507190089
2507190090
2507190092
2507190093
2507190094
2507190095
2507190096
2507190097
2507190099
2507190100
2507190101
2507190102
2507190103
2507190104

Type

Homeless Camp

Hazard

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Parking Violation

Patrol Check

Information Only

Traffic Stop

Collision Non Injury
Traffic Stop

Collision Non Injury
Throwing Substance at vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Fraud/Forgery

Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Stolen Vehicle

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

Shoplifting (under $950.00)
Disturbance Verbal

ACO Hot Dog/Animal

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Shoplifting (under $950.00)
Suspicious Vehicle
Assault

Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Assault

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

10:52:06
11:03:23
11:05:46
11:22:57
11:26:12
11:39:09
11:42:20
11:55:23
11:55:59
12:01:26
12:08:44
12:13:07
12:18:55
12:24:43
12:25:38
12:26:06
12:33:29
12:44:33
12:49:17
13:15:02
13:24:25
13:28:56
13:37:20
13:38:04
13:42:37
13:45:00
13:45:23
13:47:31
13:51:55
14:03:34
14:13:51
14:26:16
14:32:15
14:34:50
15:00:06
15:04:52
15:07:02
15:11:40
15:11:47
15:26:48
15:36:45

Location Hundred Block

8300 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7200 GRENOLA WY

6700 AUBURN BL

6300 MARIPOSA AV

7800 MADISON AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
MADISON AV/LINDA SUE WY
6100 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6000 SUNRISE MALL
GALENA WY/OLIVINE AV
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7500 SUNRISE BL

300 SEQUOIA ST

7000 SUNRISE BL

7500 GADWALL LN

8200 OLD RANCH RD
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
6500 STEFFANO CT

6300 WEXFORD CR

7600 GREENBACK LN

6900 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
6000 STONEHAND AV

8300 CARRICK CT

7100 GREENBACK LN

7900 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6500 MAUANA WY

6100 SUNRISE BL

7800 COPPER OAK CT

5800 SUNRISE BL

MERCEDES AV/CHAPEL VIEW LN
6100 BIRDCAGE ST

7800 UPLANDS WY

7800 UPLANDS WY

6100 STONEHAND AV

7800 LICHEN DR

7000 SUNRISE BL

Place

7-11 X VM

WOODGLEN APARTMENTS
STARBUCKS #6614

CHPD

WALMART MARKET #4795

SUNRISE MALL

KELSEE'S PURSE THRIFT SHOP

NORTHWOODS PARK

MEADOWS APARTMENTS
PREMIERE SCHOOL OF DANCE

SAMS CLUB

GRAND OAKS BINGO PARLOR

WALMART

WALMART MARKET #4795

TARGET

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE
CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

KELSEE'S PURSE THRIFT SHOP

Disposition

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Refer Other Agency
Arrest - Trespassing
Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Arrest - Shoplifting
Report Taken - Found Property
ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Advised

Case #

CH25-05451

CH25-05452

CH25-05453

CH25-05456

CH25-05454
CH25-05459

CH25-05455



Inc #

2507190105
2507190106
2507190107
2507190108
2507190109
2507190110
2507190111
2507190112
2507190113
2507190114
2507190115
2507190116
2507190117
2507190119
2507190120
2507190122
2507190123
2507190125
2507190126
2507190127
2507190128
2507190130
2507190131
2507190132
2507190133
2507190134
2507190135
2507190136
2507190137
2507190138
2507190139
2507190140
2507190141
2507190142
2507190144
2507190146
2507190148
2507190149
2507190150
2507190152
2507190153

Type

Extra Patrol

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Missing Person
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Drug Activity
Panhandling

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

ACO Hot Dog/Animal
Welfare Check

Suspicious Circumstances

Civil Advice or Standby
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hang up

Extra Patrol

Parking Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Verbal
Petty Theft

911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Collision Non Injury
Information Only
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

15:38:16
15:44:30
15:46:57
15:53:55
16:01:07
16:07:37
16:14:02
16:30:26
16:31:35
16:35:20
16:36:58
16:39:53
16:40:55
16:56:18
16:57:14
17:05:18
17:06:03
17:19:49
17:27:23
17:38:27
17:48:27
18:14:15
18:20:40
18:26:39
18:40:40
18:56:04
19:08:46
19:14:13
19:15:22
19:31:18
19:56:44
19:57:18
20:01:18
20:09:38
20:13:23
20:17:49
20:27:53
20:28:05
20:44:02
20:55:37
20:59:43

Location Hundred Block

7000 SUNRISE BL

GARDEN GATE DR/ANTELOPE RD
5400 MARIPOSA AV

OAK AV/FAIR OAKS BL

7200 PARISH WY

5900 SUNRISE BL

5300 SAN JUAN AV

8100 STRENG AV

7800 ZENITH DR

8300 CARRICK CT

5900 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
DECLARATION CR/GETTYSBURG LN
7700 SUNRISE BL

8000 SUNRISE BL

8600 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5900 SUNRISE BL

6400 ANTELOPE RD

5400 SUNRISE BL

6900 FRANELA WY

7200 PARISH WY

8000 DORAL CT

7200 MARY ANN WY

6600 SYLVAN RD

6200 GETTYSBURG LN

7800 BEAUPRE WY

6200 BINET DR

6500 SHADOW HAWK DR
1300 GRAY AV

7500 IRIS DR

7100 CANELO HILLS DR
7500 SUNRISE BL

8000 MADISON AV

6800 GREENBACK LN

7900 ANTELOPE RD

8100 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
5400 SUNRISE BL

8200 WOODYARD WY

Place

KELSEE'S PURSE THRIFT SHOP

PARADISE OAKS

ETHAN CONRAD PROPERTIES

POST OFFICE

ULTA

CIRCLE K

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

WALMART

CHPD

OLD SEARS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
MCDONALDS X MADISON

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

CARLS JR X OA

HANDELS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

DAIRY QUEEN X BINET

LEATHERBYS FAMILY CREAMERY

REVA APTS

WIENERSCHNITZEL #300

PROVIDENT SYSTEMS INC 401K PLAN

Disposition

Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Report Taken - Missing Person
Arrest - DUI

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Alarm

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Alarm

Arrest - Narcotics
Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Cancelled

Cancelled

ACO Pending
Cancelled

Arrest - Trespassing
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Service

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival
Attempted to Contact
Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Advised

Arrest - Threats
Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-05457
CH25-05458
CH25-05460
CH25-05463

CH25-05462

CH25-05461

CH25-05464

CH25-05465



Inc #

2507190154
2507190155
2507190158
2507190159
2507190160
2507190161
2507190162
2507190165
2507190166
2507190167
2507190168
2507190169
2507190170
2507190171
2507190172
2507190174
2507190175
2507190176
2507190177
2507190178
2507190180
2507190182

Type

Disturbance Noise

Drug Activity

Extra Patrol

Vandalism

Disturbance Verbal
Assault w/Weapon

Flag Down

Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private
Fireworks

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Noise

Tow Repo/Private
Reckless Driving

Hazard

Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle

Tow Repo/Private

Assault

Time

21:01:33
21:04:48
21:10:58
21:12:30
21:22:30
21:24:49
21:25:21
22:06:04
22:07:29
22:14:01
22:25:44
22:30:16
22:32:40
22:39:38
22:45:40
23:05:35
23:08:09
23:09:12
23:17:23
23:19:43
23:25:39
23:56:10

Location Hundred Block

8300 BOVINGDON LN
7800 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN
7900 GREENBACK LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

6500 THALIA WY

8000 GREENBACK LN
7900 KINGSWOOD DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
7000 CANELO HILLS DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8200 COAST OAK WY
6400 ASPEN GARDENS WY
8200 HOLLY OAK ST
6500 BRIARTREE WY
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
PRATT AV/CARRIAGE DR
6100 SHADOW LN

7000 SUNRISE BL

7600 SUNRISE BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
6100 SUNRISE VISTA DR

Place

RUSCH PARK
BATTERIES PLUS
BEVMO
TARGET

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

CHPD

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

KELSEE'S PURSE THRIFT SHOP
PARADISE LAUNDRY
MONTAGE APARTMENTS
INDIA OVEN

Disposition
CE Pending
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Informational

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Assisted

Advised

Assisted
Cancelled
Service
Cancelled
Cancelled
Service

Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Gone On Arrival

CH25-05466



	ACTIVITY LOG

